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
complete course, including
textbooks, all matenals, reference
guides and registration. An
instalment payment plan is
available if desired.

FULL DETAILS ARE AS
CLOSE AS YOUR telephone.
Just call for complete data as to
class locations, starting dates,
tuition, etc.

Act promptly as classroom space
IS limited. Early registration will
ensure your place in the school.

YOUR INQUIRY IS INVITED -
PHONE 873-7855

GEORGETOWN downtown 1 bdrm, $595 inclusive.
Sept 1st. Also large 2 bdrm plus, $845 inclusive, Oct
1st. 873-0688.

GEORGETOWN, 1500 sq. ft., 1 bedroom apt. very

"| bright, hardwood floors, overlooks ravine, large

| yard,central air, central vac, dishwasher, washer/dryer.

Non smokers,quiet adults, no pets, $1300. month

| inclusive. 877-0831

m flats for rent

GEORGETOWN, large 2 bdrm bsmt apt. No pets.
$675 plus 1/2 utilities. avail Sept 1st. First /last,
references required. 873—-0899 days only.

GLEN Williams 1 bdrm upper duplex. Sept 1st.
Stove, fridge. $530 plus hydro, heat. Toronto
(416)536—-2430.

ONE bdrm apt. in Acton. Avail Sept 1_ st: (519)853-
0596 or (519)853-3785.

ONE bedroom loft apt., Downtown Georgetown
Jacuzzi tub, new kitchen, air, $750. plus. (519)853-2758

ROCKWOOD, spacious, bright, clean 2 bedroom plus,
in 4 plex, close to conservation area, $600/month
+ hydro. No pets. (519)856—4213

VICTORIAN GOTHIC -Renovated historic hotel in
Hillsburgh has 2 apts. available immediately. Both

have 1bdrm, livingroom, eat-in kitchen and bath.

$600/mo +hydro (heat incdluded) and $525/mo +heat
and hydro. Will furnish if required. No smoking. No

pets. References. Call Heather (519)853-2086.
185
(519) 8534424
ACTON small 3 bedroom home. Available

immediately $900/month plus utilities. First & last.
(519)853—1054.

ACTON, 3 bdrm house, finished bsmt, garage,
fenced yard, in quiet neighborhood. $1000 /mo plus
utilities. Avail. Oct 1st. (519)853—-2146.

Houses for rent

lll: H- i

References . Phono

DO you have a house for rent? Susan Carrier,
Sales Rep., Realty Executives Supreme, 873—-0300.

GEORGETOWN 2 story Executive detached, central

| location, 3 & 1 bedrooms, fireplace, garage, finished

basement, appliances, $1,175 plus utilities. Dan
905-338-6550, available Sept. 30th.

GEORGETOWN, park area, 2 bedroom bungalow,

garage, large lot, fridge, stove. $895. plus, first/last,
references. 877-5427 after 6pm

NICELY decorated 3 bdrm home. Bright eat-in
kitchen, gas heat, garage, close to park and schools.
$895 /mo. No dogs please. (519) 853-4875.

¥

Rooms for rent
m & wanted
FURNISHED room, use of kitchen, livingroom,

laundry. Close to A&P. Will suit working gentieman.
457-0262.

HOSPITAL area, use of house, washer /dryer and
more. 877-8288.

SENIOR gentleman, non-smoker, requires large
furnished room or small apt. Georgetown or Acton,
for October 1. Please write P.O. Box 494, Acton, L7J
2M8

194 I
accommodation
ACTON - large furnished rooms on lake.

Laundry/kitchen/parking facilities. New home.(519)
853-3712

COUNTRY farmhouse. Large upstairs room, full
use of house and facilities. Lots of parking. Some

meals provided. $400 /mo. Avail Sept. 1st. Smoker |

/pets welcome. 873-8017.

TWO STUDENTS, heading for Thunder Bay,
University or College in Fall 1995. To share apt. within
walking distance of university and on bus-route.
(905)877-6768.
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* NEW VEHICLES

 LOW DAILY 7 WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL
877-2261

ated at PARK LINCOLN MERCURY |

S

CA

|
l'_l"
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ACTON Hall for rent, banquet and functions, cater
dinners and buffets. Please contact Margaret 877-
79 60 Fi

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets, weddings,
dances. Call J. Buston. 877-2091 or 877-6639

MASONIC Hall for rent for banquets & functions.
877—4002 or 877-0435: Eastern Star Catering 877-
| 6632 or 873-1521

Vacation
200 IS

3 bedroom condo - Blue Mountain, golf, tennis,
short drive to beach and Blue Mountain waterslide.
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